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JANAKKALAN TOKOKOKEEN 12.3.2016 TULOKSET

ohjaaja
Salo
Degerstedt
Pelkonen

Hurmekoski

Kontuvirta
Makela
Lehtinen

Mantila

Mastokangas

Pesonen
Halli
Pekkala

Kiuru
Nikanto-
Tarkkala

Poysti
Lintila
Alander
Alén

Koskelma
Kauppinen
Harkodnen

Kiuru
Vanhanen
Andsten
Valkama

Katariina
Essi
Jenni
Tuija
Kirsi
Miinu
Saana

Paivi
Sara
Janne
Outi
Anni

Mari

llona
Anu
Anne
Marjo
Sinikka

Riina
Leila
Tommi

Mari
Merja
Séde
Tarja

koiran nimi

POPOTIN CABRALES

TENDING THRIVE

DREAMOOR THE DRAGON RIDER
PORTIN HALTIJAN GLORIA
KOIRUUKSIEN SIIRI TUULIVIIRI
COVATECO KAYLA

CATANKA | HAVE A DREAM

SHAKING TAIL FURIOSO
TAKKUTUKAN VANKA
ARTTULAN XTRA NOKKELA
ENDELL WHAT A NIGHT
HEKTOR

FINN NOIR JAY-Z

HASTANGENS ALLTING VILL JAG HA

MACCABEE BLACK HAWK
ELOHOPEAN PILVIPOUTA
CERIINAN QUICKSILVER
MARKHILL'S ONE-OFF

JOHAN ON GP
NEVER NEVER LAND X'BERETTA
FOOLPROOF INSIDE JOKE

FINN NOIR MARQUIS
ROSEBRIDGE'S ONLY FOR ROSE
EISERN KALLE BLOMKVIST
STAGEDOG GORGEOUS EIRENNE

tuomarina JUHA KURTTI
rotu

australianpaimenkoira
bordercollie

bordercollie

rottweiler

siledkarvainen collie
bordercollie
irlanninvesispanieli

australianpaimenkoira
mudi

samojedinkoira
jackrussellinterrieri
belg.paimenkoira, malinois

belg.paimenkoira,
groenendael

schapendoes
bordercollie

pumi

pinseri
pitkakarvainen collie

bordercollie

bordercollie
belg.paimenkoira, tervueren
belg.paimenkoira,
groenendael
shetlanninlammaskoira
ké&apidnautseri
australianpaimenkoira

pisteet

278,00
266,00
249,00
237,50
221,00
218,50
161,00

271,00
232,00
225,50
218,00
217,00

294,00

276,50
256,50
239,00
196,50

70,00

194,00
190,00
177,50

167,00
167,00
146,00
124,00

TK KP
TK2

KP
TK1 KP
TK1



